Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Freestyle 15/15

Rank
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Member
926590
846980
887317
937909
888255
877374

1150507
887328
906890

1182061

1132076
944494
906838
921388
891496

1118062
930890

Name

Dylan Gallagher
Sam Small

Llion Myers
Adam Murray
Finan Close
Jack Knight
Zachariah Winn
Morgan Lukacs
Carwyn Hancock
Connor Smart
Ellis Young
Morgan Taylor
Lewis Wells
Logan Bryan
Daniel Raffill
loan Delahay
Ethan Lewis

Ranked Club
TauntonDeane
Seagulls SC
Caernarfon

Co Cardiff
Caernarfon

Co Newport
Flint
Caernarfon
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Neath

Co Oxford
TauntonDeane
Oswestry Ott
Connahs Quay

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Freestyle 15/15

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
887317
846980

1150507
937909
877374
906890

1182061
921388

1181346
956073
888255
944494
920684
891496

1132076
887328

Name

Llion Myers
Sam Small
Zachariah Winn
Adam Murray
Jack Knight
Carwyn Hancock
Connor Smart
Logan Bryan
loan Hughes
Jamie Chan
Finan Close
Morgan Taylor
Ben Langdon
Daniel Raffill
Ellis Young
Morgan Lukacs

Ranked Club
Caernarfon
Seagulls SC
Flint

Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Co Oxford
Nofio P.B.P
Buckley
Caernarfon
Wrexham
Co Newport
TauntonDeane
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Freestyle 15/15

Rank
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Member
1193577
1182061
1181346
887317
906890
877374
937909
921388
1132076

Name

Alex Griffiths
Connor Smart
loan Hughes
Llion Myers
Carwyn Hancock
Jack Knight
Adam Murray
Logan Bryan
Ellis Young

Ranked Club
Co Newport
Swansea Aq
Nofio P.B.P
Caernarfon
Carmarthen
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Co Oxford
Co Cardiff

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Time
25.56
25.69
26.62
26.66
26.79
27.02
27.04
27.27
27.37
27.49
27.56
27.65
27.74
27.78
27.79
27.89
28.12

Time
56.49
56.99
57.81
58.23
58.45
58.56
58.76
58.78
59.15
59.29
59.43
59.49
59.53
59.58
59.84

1:00.01

Time

2:03.65
2:03.78
2:05.87
2:06.24
2:06.53
2:07.55
2:08.10
2:08.34
2:09.36



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

944494
891496
846980
1150507
979702
976469
946304

Morgan Taylor
Daniel Raffill
Sam Small
Zachariah Winn
Alexander Davies
Owen Leach
Alexander Preece

Wrexham
TauntonDeane
Seagulls SC
Flint

Mold

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq

Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Freestyle 15/15

Rank  Member Name Ranked Club
1 1182061 Connor Smart Swansea Aq
2 1181346 loan Hughes Nofio P.B.P
3 1132076 Ellis Young Co Cardiff
4 937909 Adam Murray Co Cardiff
5 887317 Llion Myers Caernarfon
6 906890 Carwyn Hancock Carmarthen
7 877374 Jack Knight Co Newport
8 946304 Alexander Preece Swansea Aq
9 976469 Owen Leach Co Cardiff
10 921388 Logan Bryan Co Oxford
11 1150507 Zachariah Winn Flint
12 979702 Alexander Davies Mold
13 784243 Tomos Knowles Leatherhead
14 755989 James Casewell Co Hereford
15 1123667 Morgan Selby RCT Squad
Welsh Summer Championships Male 800 Freestyle 15/15
Rank  Member Name Ranked Club
Welsh Summer Championships Male 1500 Freestyle 15/15
Rank  Member Name Ranked Club
1 1181346 loan Hughes Nofio P.B.P
2 1182061 Connor Smart Swansea Aq
3 1132076 Ellis Young Co Cardiff
4 946304 Alexander Preece Swansea Aq
5 784243 Tomos Knowles Leatherhead
6 755989 James Casewell Co Hereford
7 1133299 Rhys Nixon Co Cardiff
8 976469 Owen Leach Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Breaststroke 15/15

Rank
0

1
2
3
4
5
6

Member
926590
950044

1132076
784243

1118062
921388
891496
906890
930890
954258

Name

Dylan Gallagher
Jensen Coppen
Ellis Young
Tomos Knowles
loan Delahay
Logan Bryan
Daniel Raffill
Carwyn Hancock
Ethan Lewis
Euan Donald

Ranked Club
TauntonDeane
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Leatherhead
Oswestry Ott
Co Oxford
TauntonDeane
Carmarthen
Connahs Quay
Berkhamsted

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

2:09.48
2:09.51
2:09.58
2:10.64
2:11.45
2:11.99
2:12.38

Time

4:24.11
4:27.67
4:28.83
4:30.72
4:30.82
4:31.38
4:32.54
4:39.43
4:40.46
4:40.60
4:43.95
4:48.50
4:49.09
4:51.06
4:53.26

Time

Time

17:25.61
17:34.75
18:01.08
18:10.57
18:49.05
18:56.99
19:03.94
19:04.17

Time
32.16
33.34
34.25
34.54
34.83
34.97
36.62
36.62
36.66
36.84



10 1150507 Zachariah Winn
11 1211897 Lewis Hall
12 1133299 Rhys Nixon

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Breaststroke 15/15

Rank
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Breaststroke 15/15

Rank
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Member
950044
921388

1118062
784243
956073

1132076
954258

1150507
755989

1133299

Member
921388
784243
950044

1132076

1150507
954258
906890

1133299
755989

Name

Jensen Coppen
Logan Bryan
loan Delahay
Tomos Knowles
Jamie Chan
Ellis Young
Euan Donald
Zachariah Winn
James Casewell
Rhys Nixon

Name

Logan Bryan
Tomos Knowles
Jensen Coppen
Ellis Young
Zachariah Winn
Euan Donald

Carwyn Hancock

Rhys Nixon
James Casewell

Flint
Rhyl Dolphin
Co Cardiff

Ranked Club
Co Newport
Co Oxford
Oswestry Ott
Leatherhead
Buckley

Co Cardiff
Berkhamsted
Flint

Co Hereford
Co Cardiff

Ranked Club
Co Oxford
Leatherhead
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Flint
Berkhamsted
Carmarthen
Co Cardiff
Co Hereford

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Butterfly 15/15

Rank

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
926590
1193577
877374
846980
937909
957534
920684
1182061
944494
887328
891496
887317
1150507
976469
1123667
954258
906890

Name

Dylan Gallagher
Alex Griffiths
Jack Knight
Sam Small
Adam Murray

Christian Pycroft

Ben Langdon
Connor Smart
Morgan Taylor
Morgan Lukacs
Daniel Raffill
Llion Myers
Zachariah Winn
Owen Leach
Morgan Selby
Euan Donald

Carwyn Hancock

Ranked Club
TauntonDeane
Co Newport
Co Newport
Seagulls SC

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Co Newport
Swansea Aq
Wrexham
Caernarfon
TauntonDeane
Caernarfon
Flint

Co Cardiff

RCT Squad
Berkhamsted
Carmarthen

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Butterfly 15/15

15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

37
37.28
38.67

Time

1:14.01
1:16.02
1:16.81
1:17.43
1:18.16
1:18.52
1:18.67
1:19.02
1:21.93
1:24.39

Time

2:42.55
2:44.71
2:45.38
2:45.61
2:48.12
2:48.39
2:49.88
2:56.44
2:57.77

Time
27.64
27.94
28.44
28.48
28.58
28.84
28.88
29.01
29.11
29.29
29.38
29.55
29.63
29.74
30.15
30.16
30.22



Rank

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
877374
926590

1182061
846980

1181346
937909
976469
944494
954258
920684
891496
957534
979702
921388
887317
946304

1150507

Name

Jack Knight
Dylan Gallagher
Connor Smart
Sam Small

loan Hughes
Adam Murray
Owen Leach
Morgan Taylor
Euan Donald

Ben Langdon
Daniel Raffill
Christian Pycroft
Alexander Davies
Logan Bryan
Llion Myers
Alexander Preece
Zachariah Winn

Ranked Club
Co Newport
TauntonDeane
Swansea Aq
Seagulls SC
Nofio P.B.P

Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Berkhamsted
Co Newport
TauntonDeane
Co Cardiff
Mold

Co Oxford
Caernarfon
Swansea Aq
Flint

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Butterfly 15/15

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Member
1181346
954258
976469
846980
921388
957534
1150507

Name

loan Hughes
Euan Donald
Owen Leach
Sam Small
Logan Bryan
Christian Pycroft
Zachariah Winn

Ranked Club
Nofio P.B.P
Berkhamsted
Co Cardiff
Seagulls SC
Co Oxford
Co Cardiff
Flint

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Backstroke 15/15

Rank
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Backstroke 15/15

Member
888255
877374
937909
887328
956073
846980
878708
891496
906838

1150507

1118062
787619
906890
963502
760730
784243

1170519

Name

Finan Close

Jack Knight
Adam Murray
Morgan Lukacs
Jamie Chan

Sam Small

Tyler Collins
Daniel Raffill
Lewis Wells
Zachariah Winn
loan Delahay
Morgan Greenway
Carwyn Hancock

Finlay Stuart-Gunter

Osian Williams
Tomos Knowles
Joshua Davies

Ranked Club
Caernarfon
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon
Buckley
Seagulls SC
RCT Squad
TauntonDeane
Neath

Flint
Oswestry Ott
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Cinderford
Swansea Aq
Leatherhead
Co Cardiff

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Time

1:01.66
1:02.03
1:02.54
1:02.70
1:03.82
1:03.92
1:04.24
1:05.93
1:06.05
1:06.26
1:06.39
1:06.93
1:07.30
1:07.33
1.07.37
1:08.29
1:09.11

Time

2:23.21
2:26.70
2:27.58
2:33.68
2:34.90
2:38.54
2:41.94

Time
29.75
30.06
30.22
30.72
30.89
31.11
31.38
31.71
32.17
32.37
32.38
32.65
33.04
33.22
33.25
34.12
34.74



Rank
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Member
937909
888255

1193577
846980
887328
956073
878708
906890
891496

1150507

1118062
784243

1170519

1133299

Name

Adam Murray
Finan Close
Alex Griffiths
Sam Small
Morgan Lukacs
Jamie Chan
Tyler Collins
Carwyn Hancock
Daniel Raffill
Zachariah Winn
loan Delahay
Tomos Knowles
Joshua Davies
Rhys Nixon

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon
Co Newport
Seagulls SC
Caernarfon
Buckley

RCT Squad
Carmarthen
TauntonDeane
Flint
Oswestry Ott
Leatherhead
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Backstroke 15/15

Rank
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Member
877374
937909
888255

1181346
906890
846980

1150507
878708
887328
906838
944494
784243

1256576

1170519

Name

Jack Knight
Adam Murray
Finan Close
loan Hughes
Carwyn Hancock
Sam Small
Zachariah Winn
Tyler Collins
Morgan Lukacs
Lewis Wells
Morgan Taylor
Tomos Knowles
Callum Thomas
Joshua Davies

Ranked Club
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon
Nofio P.B.P
Carmarthen
Seagulls SC
Flint

RCT Squad
Caernarfon
Neath
Wrexham
Leatherhead
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Individual Medley 15/15

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Member
937909
906890
877374

1150507

1181346
921388

1132076
784243
887328
944494
946304

1133299
888255
755989

1170519

Name

Adam Murray
Carwyn Hancock
Jack Knight
Zachariah Winn
loan Hughes
Logan Bryan
Ellis Young
Tomos Knowles
Morgan Lukacs
Morgan Taylor

Alexander Preece

Rhys Nixon
Finan Close
James Casewell
Joshua Davies

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Co Newport
Flint

Nofio P.B.P
Co Oxford
Co Cardiff
Leatherhead
Caernarfon
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Caernarfon
Co Hereford
Co Cardiff

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Time

1:03.43
1:04.27
1:05.72
1:07.02
1:07.09
1:07.49
1:07.56
1:08.82
1:08.92
1:10.86
1:12.28
1:13.07
1:13.51
1:13.53

Time

2:17.29
2:18.19
2:20.33
2:21.46
2:25.35
2:27.79
2:28.47
2:28.70
2:30.10
2:31.43
2:33.44
2:34.23
2:38.02
2:41.73

Time

2:22.09
2:23.82
2:24.11
2:24.28
2:25.18
2:25.70
2:27.65
2:29.25
2:29.83
2:29.90
2:33.04
2:36.81
2:36.90
2:42.32
2:45.36



Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Individual Medley 15/15

Rank

0
1
2
3
4
5
6

Member
926590
1181346
1132076
1150507
954258
1133299
878708

Name

Dylan Gallagher
loan Hughes
Ellis Young
Zachariah Winn
Euan Donald
Rhys Nixon
Tyler Collins

Ranked Club
TauntonDeane
Nofio P.B.P

Co Cardiff
Flint
Berkhamsted
Co Cardiff

RCT Squad

Age
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Time

4:54.78
5:04.28
5:10.40
5:12.40
5:24.61
5:25.26
5:28.27



